
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

25.5"

26"

29.5"

83.5"

8.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 33lb

Gold Leaf/soft White Combo (GL/SWH)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

6 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 31" x 31" x 20"

Carton 1 Weight: 53lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

PAAVO
KBS1747806-GL/SWH
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